
2012 Palmetto 200 Results 

 

2012 Overall and Full Team Male Division Winners 

Try Sports Raleigh (Crazy Junkies) - 20:38:50 (New Palmetto200 Record) 

 

2012 Full Team Mixed Division Winners 

Try Sports Charlotte - 21:12:19 

  

2012 Female Division Winners 

Moms on a Mission - 33:22:31 

 

2012 Ultra Winners 

Clemson Thundercats Ultra - 21:33:58 (New Palmetto200 Record) 

  

Palmetto200 Survivors 

Witness The Fitness 

 

Best Costume 

Moms on a Mission 

 

Best Van 

Fighting Tortugas ~ The Leatherbacks 

 
Fortune Teller 

Capital Rehab 

  

  

Overall Results 

  

Place Team Name Bib Team Type Team Category Duration Pace 

1 TrySports Raleigh – Crazy Junkies 72 Full Male 20:38:50 6:08 

2 TrySports Charlotte Running Team 43 Full Mixed 21:12:19 6:18 

3 Clemson Thundercats Ultra 78 Ultra Mixed 21:33:58 6:24 

4 Kickin' Ultra Asphalt 69 Ultra Male 22:33:59 6:42 

5 Clemson Thundercats 50 Full Mixed 23:34:38 7:00 

6 9 Guys and 3 Fast Chicks 48 Full Mixed 23:46:48 7:04 

7 Island Liquors Running Club 24 Full Mixed 23:48:52 7:04 

8 Van On the Run 51 Full Mixed 23:54:20 7:06 

9 Team Next Level 41 Full Male 24:43:10 7:20 

10 East Coast Runners 77 Ultra Mixed 25:54:43 7:42 

11 Chain Gang 37 Full Mixed 25:55:23 7:42 

12 Runners Anonymous 58 Full Mixed 26:00:40 7:43 

13 Skeleton Crew 52 Full Mixed 26:12:33 7:47 

14 TrysportsWilm-Geowazplossmith 74 Ultra Mixed 26:54:12 7:59 



15 Half-Moon Outfitters 60 Full Mixed 26:58:20 8:01 

16 Six Pack 65 Ultra Mixed 27:02:18 8:02 

17 TrySports Mt P ppl 33 Full Male 27:14:22 8:05 

18 Palmetto Running Company 46 Full Mixed 27:20:48 8:07 

19 The Cropdusters 42 Full Mixed 27:29:42 8:10 

20 capital rehab 75 Ultra Male 27:38:57 8:13 

21 Love My Balls 25 Full Male 28:13:47 8:23 

22 Bring Out Your Dead 80 Ultra Mixed 28:14:25 8:23 

23 C'mon Man 67 Ultra Male 28:26:46 8:27 

24 Anchors Aweigh 21 Full Mixed 28:27:24 8:27 

25 Dragonaz 55 Full Mixed 28:48:16 8:33 

26 The Last Class 32 Full Male 29:09:25 8:39 

27 Miles for Smiles 26 Full Mixed 29:17:16 8:42 

28 I See Slow People 47 Full Mixed 29:59:55 8:54 

29 Surf Camp 45 Full Mixed 30:00:50 8:55 

30 RMFAO 29 Full Mixed 30:01:12 8:55 

31 Minivans of Fire 40 Full Mixed 30:01:15 8:55 

32 MPRD Staff Infection 27 Full Mixed 30:02:21 8:55 

33 Four-ward to Charleston 63 Ultra Mixed 30:03:18 8:55 

34 Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal 53 Full Mixed 30:16:30 8:59 

35 The Mimosa Running Club 44 Full Mixed 30:25:50 9:02 

36 First Losers 56 Full Mixed 30:38:47 9:06 

37 Indian Wolfpack 68 Ultra Male 30:39:46 9:06 

38 JSOC 71 Ultra Mixed 31:00:12 9:12 

39 Wolf Pack 36 Full Mixed 31:01:27 9:13 

40 Say Something! 64 Ultra Mixed 31:03:20 9:13 

41 Press On 28 Full Mixed 31:06:15 9:14 

42 Bear Food Running 70 Ultra Mixed 31:07:35 9:15 

43 Road Warriors 57 Full Mixed 31:24:14 9:19 

44 I have not been in this much pain since the last T 49 Full Mixed 31:31:38 9:22 

45 Slow Twitch Stupidity 54 Full Mixed 31:35:05 9:23 

46 Fighting Tortugas~ The Leatherbacks 38 Full Mixed 31:36:42 9:23 

47 Pure Power Endurance 76 Ultra Mixed 31:48:42 9:27 

48 The Justice League 66 Ultra Mixed 31:51:24 9:28 

49 Fit Lowcountry 23 Full Mixed 32:00:49 9:30 

50 Are We There Yet 79 Ultra Mixed 32:09:52 9:33 

51 Pure Power 59 Full Mixed 32:16:20 9:35 

52 Dazed and Confused 22 Full Mixed 32:18:12 9:36 

53 Was That Wrong Way Sign For Me? 34 Full Mixed 32:19:12 9:36 

54 Keep CleveCo Young Life Running 39 Full Mixed 32:51:20 9:45 

55 Moms on a Mission 73 Ultra Female 33:22:31 9:55 

56 Sarah's Tsunamis' 30 Full Mixed 33:47:30 10:02 

57 Team 46 31 Full Mixed 34:10:15 10:09 



58 Witness The Fitness 35 Full Mixed 34:13:45 10:10 

  

  

  

Full Team Male Results 

  

Place Team Name Bib Team Type Team Category Duration Pace 

1 TrySports Raleigh – Crazy Junkies 72 Full Male 20:38:50 6:08 

2 Team Next Level 41 Full Male 24:43:10 7:20 

3 TrySports Mt P ppl 33 Full Male 27:14:22 8:05 

4 Love My Balls 25 Full Male 28:13:47 8:23 

5 The Last Class 32 Full Male 29:09:25 8:39 

  

Full Team Mixed Results 

  

Place Team Name Bib Team Type Team Category Duration Pace 

1 TrySports Charlotte Running Team 43 Full Mixed 21:12:19 6:18 

2 Clemson Thundercats 50 Full Mixed 23:34:38 7:00 

3 9 Guys and 3 Fast Chicks 48 Full Mixed 23:46:48 7:04 

4 Island Liquors Running Club 24 Full Mixed 23:48:52 7:04 

5 Van On the Run 51 Full Mixed 23:54:20 7:06 

6 Chain Gang 37 Full Mixed 25:55:23 7:42 

7 Runners Anonymous 58 Full Mixed 26:00:40 7:43 

8 Skeleton Crew 52 Full Mixed 26:12:33 7:47 

9 Half-Moon Outfitters 60 Full Mixed 26:58:20 8:01 

10 Palmetto Running Company 46 Full Mixed 27:20:48 8:07 

11 The Cropdusters 42 Full Mixed 27:29:42 8:10 

12 Anchors Aweigh 21 Full Mixed 28:27:24 8:27 

13 Dragonaz 55 Full Mixed 28:48:16 8:33 

14 Miles for Smiles 26 Full Mixed 29:17:16 8:42 

15 I See Slow People 47 Full Mixed 29:59:55 8:54 

16 Surf Camp 45 Full Mixed 30:00:50 8:55 

17 RMFAO 29 Full Mixed 30:01:12 8:55 

18 Minivans of Fire 40 Full Mixed 30:01:15 8:55 

19 MPRD Staff Infection 27 Full Mixed 30:02:21 8:55 

20 Twisted Steel and Sex Appeal 53 Full Mixed 30:16:30 8:59 

21 The Mimosa Running Club 44 Full Mixed 30:25:50 9:02 

22 First Losers 56 Full Mixed 30:38:47 9:06 

23 Wolf Pack 36 Full Mixed 31:01:27 9:13 

24 Press On 28 Full Mixed 31:06:15 9:14 

25 Road Warriors 57 Full Mixed 31:24:14 9:19 

26 I have not been in this much pain since the last T 49 Full Mixed 31:31:38 9:22 

27 Slow Twitch Stupidity 54 Full Mixed 31:35:05 9:23 

28 Fighting Tortugas~ The Leatherbacks 38 Full Mixed 31:36:42 9:23 

29 Fit Lowcountry 23 Full Mixed 32:00:49 9:30 



30 Pure Power 59 Full Mixed 32:16:20 9:35 

31 Dazed and Confused 22 Full Mixed 32:18:12 9:36 

32 Was That Wrong Way Sign For Me? 34 Full Mixed 32:19:12 9:36 

33 Keep CleveCo Young Life Running 39 Full Mixed 32:51:20 9:45 

34 Sarah's Tsunamis' 30 Full Mixed 33:47:30 10:02 

35 Team 46 31 Full Mixed 34:10:15 10:09 

36 Witness The Fitness 35 Full Mixed 34:13:45 10:10 

  

Ultra Team Results 

  

Place Team Name Bib Team Type Team Category Duration Pace 

1 Clemson Thundercats Ultra 78 Ultra Mixed 21:33:58 6:24 

2 Kickin' Ultra Asphalt 69 Ultra Male 22:33:59 6:42 

3 East Coast Runners 77 Ultra Mixed 25:54:43 7:42 

4 TrysportsWilm-Geowazplossmith 74 Ultra Mixed 26:54:12 7:59 

5 Six Pack 65 Ultra Mixed 27:02:18 8:02 

6 capital rehab 75 Ultra Male 27:38:57 8:13 

7 Bring Out Your Dead 80 Ultra Mixed 28:14:25 8:23 

8 C'mon Man 67 Ultra Male 28:26:46 8:27 

9 Four-ward to Charleston 63 Ultra Mixed 30:03:18 8:55 

10 Indian Wolfpack 68 Ultra Male 30:39:46 9:06 

11 JSOC 71 Ultra Mixed 31:00:12 9:12 

12 Say Something! 64 Ultra Mixed 31:03:20 9:13 

13 Bear Food Running 70 Ultra Mixed 31:07:35 9:15 

14 Pure Power Endurance 76 Ultra Mixed 31:48:42 9:27 

15 The Justice League 66 Ultra Mixed 31:51:24 9:28 

16 Are We There Yet 79 Ultra Mixed 32:09:52 9:33 

17 Moms on a Mission 73 Ultra Female 33:22:31 9:55 

 


